## Sharing Our Love of Art — Gift Memberships Fund Nomination Form — 2024-2025

## KIA + Kalamazoo Art League

Annual Dues: \$65 for KIA + \$45 for Kalamazoo Art League

Several years ago a group of long-time Art League volunteers wanted to invite curious, interested, art-loving individuals to become new members of the Kalamazoo Institute of Arts and Kalamazoo Art League. We created the Sharing Our Love of Art—Gift Memberships Fund, and began offering membership packages for new members. If you know of someone who would enjoy becoming a member of the KIA and Art League next season (year), the offer is still open. Please let us know as soon as you can! You may apply for yourself or for someone else. Information about who receives a funded membership will be confidential. *Please send your application/recommendation to:* 

# Confidential 1805 Waite Avenue Kalamazoo, MI 49008

### We will accept applications from June 1, 2024 to August 30, 2024

Please read carefully — see directions below

Name:	
Address:	
Email:	Phone:
I am applying for myself	I am applying for someone else
provide your name and contact i	ne else for the Gift Membership, you have the option to nfo to share with the Selection Committee only. Ous to the recipients unless you choose to personally
Your Name:	Contact Info:
	Directions

#### Directions:

On the back of this form, please tell us more about the person you recommend and why you believe this person would enjoy and appreciate a Gift Membership

KalamazooArtLeague.org

Kalamazoo Art League, serving the KIA, our members and the community since 1955.